Resultat fran forsta inskjutningen i sandviken (Falt) 28oktober 2007

Klass17-1

Klass 2

1 Kjell Johansson

2 Rolf Sundberg

3 Rolf Nordkvist

4 Jalle Hellbom

5 Lennart Andersson

6 Anderas Halfars

7 Nils Erik Hansson

8 Kristofer Wiking

9 Bernt Ahlund
10 UIf Andersson
11 KjellSunnesson
12 Stefan Andersson
13 LE Bjork
14 Jérgen Johansson
15 Henrik Ankarkrona
16 Mikael Andersson

Hofors
Hofors
Jarbo
Jarbo
Jarbo
Hofors
Jarbo
Gavle
Sandviken
Hofors
Romme
Hille
Sandviken
Hille

| 14

Hille

1 Andreas Halfars

2 Stefan Andersson
3 Jorgen Johansson
4 Mikael Andersson

1 UIf Andersson

Hofors
Hille
Hille
Hille

Hofors

35
34
33
33
31
31
31
30
30
28
27
26
24
24
22
18

Klass 56-66

Klass E och 4

1 Jalle Hellbom

2 Lennart Andersson
3 Kristofer Wiking

4 Bernt Ahlund

5 KjellSunnesson

6 LE Bjork

7 Henrik Ankarkrona

1 Kjell Johansson
2 Rolf Sundberg

3 Rolf Nordkvist

4 Nils Erik Hansson

Jarbo
Jarbo
Gavle
Sandviken
Romme
Sandviken
| 14

Hofors
Hofors
Jarbo
Jarbo

31
26
24
18

28

33
31
30
30
27
24
22

35
34
33
31






